FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

SUMMARY OF FINAL SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

30-06-2018

| CATEGO | DESCRIPTION

| % OF |

|RY |

| HOLDERS |

| |

| |

|00 | RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS
[90.00 |

|29 | LLP

|0.15 |

|31 | BODIES CORPORATE
|2.79 |

| 32 | CLEARING MEMBERS
|1.91 |

|40 | PROMOTER

|0.44 |

|67 | NATIONALISED BANKS
|0.15 |

| 83 | FOREIGN PORTFOLIO INVESTOR
|0.15 |

| | (CORPORATE)

| |

| 94 IN.R.I. (NON-REPAT)
|1.18 |

| 95 IN.R.I. (REPAT)

|0.88 |

| 98 | HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY
|2.35 |

| Total |

| NUMBER OF

| SHARES

1307298
|25

| 71122

| 4482
11851110
| 75000

| 67000

|

| 3842
13144

42111

|%$ of

| CAPTITAL

[38.17

[0.00

[2.08

[0.13

|54.04

[2.19

[0.11

[0.09

[1.23

| NUMBER
| OF

| HOLDERS

|1
[19

[13



FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
LIST OF TOP 50 COMBINE CATEGORY

30-06-2018

| PAN NO. / FOLIO |INAME OF THE HOLDER | SHARES
|$ CAPI |

|NO. | |

| TAL |

| AABPH1066J | DAULAT NARIMAN MEDHORA 11340710
139.14 |

| AAHPM1954A | NARIMAN MEDHORA 1374300
[10.93 |

| AAXPV2 953N INIKHIL VORA 1233333
16.81 |

| AKRPM624 7L, | FREDUN NARIMAN MEDHORA 1136100

[3.97 |



| AAACB0472C
[2.19 |
| AABCI5500R
11.96 |
| AAFPP5124K
|1.75 |
| ABNPD4162C
|1.53 |
| AHJPK9060G
11.17 |
| AACPB6436F
11.17 |
| AACCA5499A
[1.02 |
| AAKPV7323D
|0.97 |
| AACPR9845G
|0.97 |
| AAAPD4332J
|0.88 |
| AMJPS6518G
10.79 |
| AAFPM4855J
|0.78 |
| AHPPK7457F
10.73 |
| ANMPM1138J
|0.67 |
| AABHG7529K
10.58 |
| AFBPT0624F
10.58 |
| AACPS7961E
|0.58 |
| AGMPB591 3B
10.58 |
| AAYPH2816F
|0.58 |
| AABPV5089P
10.58 |
| AENPB6442A
|0.58 |
| AANPS3295C
10.50 |
| AFOPP0409D
|0.50 |
| AGFPP4612A
10.50 |
| AAMPG9635M
|0.49 |
| AAGPG2493M
|0.49 |
| AKEPH1 996G
10.49 |
| ANCPM8454F
[0.49 |
| AXYPS1298M

| BANK OF INDIA

| INDIA MAX INVESTMENT FUND LIMITED

|S S SEEMA

| SUDHABEN MANHARLAL DOSHI

|[K R KARTHIKEYAN

| GOTHAMCHAND A

| AUTOLEC INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED

|A.VIMAL CHAND

|V RAJKUMARI

| L DADABHOY

|C SARAVANAN

| AMIT GUNCHANDRA MEHTA

| VARDHMAN KOTHARTI

| SOMA MUKHERJEE

| GUNAVANTH KUMAR HUF

| NEHA TAPDIYA

| SURIN C SHAH

| KIRTTI BARDIA

| HEMALATHA UMEDMAL GOLECHA

| GUNAVANTHKUMAR G VAID

| MANJU BANSAL

| P ANITHA

| BALKRISHAN PODDAR

| KUSUM PODDAR

| KALPANA S

| SUDHIR N

| HARSHIT GOLECHA S

| PANNA GUNCHANDRA MEHTA

| VINOD KUMAR SHARMA

| 75000
| 67000
| 60000
52473
140000
40000
35000
33333
33333
30000
27000
|26666
125000
23000
20020
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
[17200
17000
[17000
|16667
16667
16667
16667

16666



10.49 |
| AAMPM4 64 6C
10.47 |
| ARPPS5104H
10.44 |
|000284
10.44 |
| AEMPG801 6N
10.44 |
| AAACI1667E
|0.38 |
| AAAHG0598M
|0.34 |
| AODPS1163B
|0.33 |
| AACPS1972P
|0.29 |
| AAAPN5465G
[0.29 |
| AAPPS1867A
|0.29 |
| AAAPN5469L
[0.29 |
| ASWPM6021F
|0.29 |
| AAQPS2594F
[0.29 |
| AADPE1994J
10.22 |
| AACFJ2849N
|0.20 |
|AYTPS6783K
10.19 |
| AAAHA11370Q
[0.19 |

| TAPATI BHASKAR MEHTA

|[MITHIR SHAH

| TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LTD

| MANJU YOGENDRAKUMAR GUPTA

| ISF SECURITIES LTD

|G PRAKASH CHAND BAID HUF

| HEMANG DINESH SHAH

| RAJNIKANT MEGHJI SHAH

|RAJESH MEGHJI SHAH

| SMRUTI MUKESH SHROFF

| YOGESH MEGHJI SHAH

|ARIJIT MUKHERJEE

| HIRA SHAH

| PHTROZ ECHAPORIA

| HEMANG M PATEL

| AJAYA SHARMA

| GOTHAMCHAND A HUF

FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
LIST OF TOP 50 INDIVIDUAL CATEGORY

30-06-2018

|15964
15150
15000
15000
13000
[11500
11463
110000
[10000
110000
10000
10000
9990

| 7600

| 6700

| 6667

| 6591



| PAN NO. / FOLIO

|5 CAPI|

| AAXPV2 953N
|6.81 |
| AAFPP5124K
11.75 |
| ABNPD4162C
|1.53 |
| AHJPK9060G
11.17 |
| AACPB6436F
11.17 |
| AAKPV7323D
|0.97 |
| AACPRO9845G
10.97 |
| AAAPD4332J
|0.88 |
| AMJPS6518G
10.79 |
| AAFPM4855J
|0.78 |
| AHPPK7457F
10.73 |
| ANMPM1138J
|0.67 |
| AFBPT0624F
|0.58 |
| AACPS7961E
10.58 |
| AGMPB591 3B
|0.58 |
| AAYPH2816F
10.58 |
| AABPV5089P
|0.58 |
| AENPB6442A
10.58 |
| AANPS3295C
|0.50 |
| AFOPP0409D
10.50 |
| AGFPP4612A
|0.50 |
| AAMPG9635M
|0.49 |
| AAGPG2493M
10.49 |
| AKEPH1996G
[0.49 |
| ANCPM8454F

[INIKHIL VORA

|S S SEEMA

| SUDHABEN MANHARLAL DOSHI

|[K R KARTHIKEYAN

| GOTHAMCHAND A

|A.VIMAL CHAND

|V RAJKUMART

| L DADABHOY

| C SARAVANAN

|AMIT GUNCHANDRA MEHTA

| VARDHMAN KOTHARTI

| SOMA MUKHERJEE

| NEHA TAPDIYA

| SURIN C SHAH

| KIRTTI BARDIA

| HEMALATHA UMEDMAL GOLECHA

| GUNAVANTHKUMAR G VAID

| MANJU BANSAL

|P ANITHA

| BALKRISHAN PODDAR

| KUSUM PODDAR

| KALPANA S

| SUDHIR N

| HARSHIT GOLECHA S

| PANNA GUNCHANDRA MEHTA

233333
| 60000
52473
40000
40000
33333
33333
30000
[27000
|26666
125000
23000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
17200
[17000
17000
16667
16667
16667

16667



10.49 |
| AXYPS1298M
|0.49 |
| AAMPM4 64 6C
10.47 |
| ARPPS5104H
10.44 |
| AEMPG8016N
10.44 |
| AODPS1163B
|0.33 |
| AACPS1972P
|0.29 |
| AAAPN5465G
[0.29 |
| AAPPS1867A
|0.29 |
| AAAPN5469L
[0.29 |
| ASWPM6021F
[0.29 |
| AAQPS2594F
[0.29 |
| AADPE1994J
10.22 |
| AACFJ2849N
|0.20 |
|AYTPS6783K
[0.19 |
| AADPM9438M
|0.18 |
| DFYPMO562K
10.15 |
| AAFPS9375M
|0.15 |
| ABGPS5150G
10.15 |
| AAAFS3126P
|0.13 |
| AAFPS73680Q
[0.13 |
| BJDPD4283M
10.12 |
| AICPM0O845P
|10.11 |
| AGBPS4091C
[0.10 |
| ABRPV0696B
|0.10 |
|AYLPS3515R
10.10 |

| VINOD KUMAR SHARMA

| TAPATI BHASKAR MEHTA

|[MITHIR SHAH

| MANJU YOGENDRAKUMAR GUPTA

| HEMANG DINESH SHAH

| RAJNIKANT MEGHJI SHAH

|RAJESH MEGHJI SHAH

| SMRUTI MUKESH SHROFF

| YOGESH MEGHJI SHAH

|ARIJIT MUKHERJEE

| HIRA SHAH

| PHTROZ ECHAPORIA

| HEMANG M PATEL

| ADAYA SHARMA

| PRADEEP HARILAL MEHTA

|IMALINI

| JAGDISH CHINUBHAI SHAH

| JYOTSNA JAGDISH SHAH

| JAGDISH CHINUBHAI SHAH

| SUNIL GUNVANTLAL SHAH

| DEBASHREE DEY

| RADHA MALANTI

| PAWAN SHARMA

| K VISWANATH

| SRIDEVI D

|16666
15964
[15150
15000
11463
[10000
10000
10000
[10000
110000
19990
| 7600
| 6700
| 6667
| 6000
5000
| 5000
5000
| 4550
14500
14000
3600
3500
3400

|3334



FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
LIST OF LLP
30-06-2018

| PAN NO. / FOLIO |NAME OF THE HOLDER | SHARES
| 5 CAPTI |

[0.00 |



FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
LIST OF BODIES CORPORATE
30-06-2018

| PAN NO. / FOLIO | NAME OF THE HOLDER | SHARES
| 5 CAPTI |

| AACCA5499A |AUTOLEC INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED 35000
[1.02 |

|000284 | TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LTD [15000
|0.44 |

|AAACTI1667E | ISF SECURITIES LTD [13000
[0.38 |

| AABCC9036G | CERAMET CONSULTANTS PVT LTD 14088
[0.12 |

| AAACZ0682Q | ZEN SECURITIES LTD-BSE CLIENTS A/C 1960



[0.06 |

|AABCS38340Q | SOUTH ASIAN STOCKS LIMITED | 700
|0.02 |
| AABCE9421H |EDELWEISS BROKING LTD | 342
[0.01 |
| AADCE2051P |KIFS TRADE CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED - | 300
[0.01 |

| |CLIENT BENEFICIARY ACCOUNT |
| |

| AABCA6832G | ARTHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD 1270
[0.01 |

| AABCA1156D |ADROIT FIN SER PVT LTD 1175
|0.01 |

| AAACS0581R | SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LTD 1100
|0.00 |

| AACCS4855N | SHREE GOVIND COMPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED 199
|0.00 |

| AAACF1952D |RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD 150
[0.00 |

| AAACNO0450C |INDA SECURITIES LTD. 115
|0.00 |

| AAACN7369L INIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT. LTD. 111
[0.00 |

| AABCM4133A |MUMBAI STOCK BROKERS PVT. LTD |5
|0.00 |

| AAECS5096H | SHAREKHAN LIMITED |3
|0.00 |

| AAACN1184F | MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL LIMITED |3
|0.00 |

| AAACC1519P | CENTRE FOR MONITORING INDIAN ECONOMY PVT|1
|0.00 |

| |LTD |

| |

119 | TOTAL SHARES 171122



FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
LIST OF CLEARING MEMBERS

30-06-2018

|PAN NO. / FOLIO  |NAME OF THE HOLDER | SHARES
| % CAPI|

| NO. | |

| TAL |

| AAACK8760E | KUNVARJI FINSTOCK PRIVATE LIMITED 11236
10.04 |

| AABCV7112L |VRISE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED | 650
10.02 |

| AADCR4907R | RAJENDRA MODI SHARE BROKERS 1500
|0.01 |

| AAACJ1480E | JOINDRE CAPITAL SERVICES LTD. CLIENT A/C|450
|0.01 |

| | BSE |

| |

| AAAPG7364H | RAJABABU BHAGUBHAI | 434
|0.01 |

| AAACJ1077D |J G SHAH FIN CONS. PVT L 1418
|0.01 |

| AAACS4658M | SUGAL AND DAMANI SHARE BROKERS LTD. | 332
10.01 |

| AAECS9799R | SHILPA STOCK BROKER PVT LTD 1255
|0.01 |

| AABCS4245H |SSJ FINANCE & SECURITIES PVT. LTD 100
10.00 |

| AABCS0244A |DBFS SECURITIES LIMITED |75

[0.00 |



| AAACD36540 I[IMOTILAL OSWAL SECURITIES LTD - CLIENT |25
[0.00 |

| | ACCOUNT |

| |

| AAACM6094R | ANGEL BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED. |5
|0.00 |

| AAACB4602L |BP EQUITIES PVT LTD | 2
[0.00 |

113 | TOTAL SHARES | 4482



FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
LIST OF PROMOTER
30-06-2018

| PAN NO. / FOLIO | NAME OF THE HOLDER | SHARES
|5 CAPI|

| AABPH1066J | DAULAT NARIMAN MEDHORA 1340710
[39.14 |

| AAHPM1954A | NARIMAN MEDHORA | 374300

110.93 |

| AKRPM6247L | FREDUN NARIMAN MEDHORA 136100

[3.97 |



FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
LIST OF NATIONALISED BANKS
30-06-2018

| PAN NO. / FOLIO |NAME OF THE HOLDER | SHARES
| 5 CAPTI|

[2.19 |



FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
LIST OF FOREIGN PORTFOLIO INVESTOR (CORPORATE)



30-06-2018

| PAN NO. / FOLIO |NAME OF THE HOLDER | SHARES
| 5 CAPTI|

[1.96 |



FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
LIST OF N.R.I. (NON-REPAT)

30-06-2018

| PAN NO. / FOLIO |NAME OF THE HOLDER | SHARES
| 5 CAPTI|

|NO. | |

| TAL |

|AFZPP0574J |RANJINI PODDAR 2000
[0.06 |

| AADPD6218Q | VISHNU DEUSKAR | 600
[0.02 |

| BXPPS0683C | CHANI SHARMA [450
[0.01 |

| AEWPL1858H | HASSAN MUKHTARALI LADHA [425
[0.01 |

| BKDPS9422G | SNEHA SANDEEP SUTAR 261
[|0.01 |

| ATOPD7575P | JUMMANA BANO DARIWALA [100
|0.00 |

|ANUPM1042K | NANDAKUMARAN MOORKATH-DR. |5
[0.00 |

|AALPF96800Q | ABDUL BASITH FAROOQUI |1
[0.00 |

| 8 | TOTAL SHARES | 3842



FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
LIST OF N.R.I. (REPAT)
30-06-2018



| PAN NO. / FOLIO |NAME OF THE HOLDER | SHARES
| 5 CAPI|

INO. | |

| TAL |

| AKKPR5054M | DEEPAK RAVI 805
[0.02 |

|[ATQPB9691Q | HART PRASAD BOMMASANI | 746
|0.02 |

|AMIPGO174D |ALAM GIR | 638
|0.02 |

| BPKPR4510N | VIJAY RAWAT . 505
[0.01 |

| AMQPS7740H | SANDEEP SITARAM SUTAR 300
|0.01 |

|AHYPM1468R |AMIT MADAN 150
[0.00 |

| 6 | TOTAL SHARES |3144



FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
LIST OF HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY

30-06-2018

| PAN NO. / FOLIO

| 5 CAPI|

| AABHG7529K
|0.58 |
| AAAHGO598M
10.34 |
| AAAHA1137Q
|0.19 |
| AADHM76370Q
10.04 |
| AADHK08570Q
[0.01 |
| AABHN3877R
10.01 |
| AAOHS8855H
[0.01 |
| AAAHHO0125D
|0.01 |
| AAEHJ0952J
|0.01 |
| AAAHS53070Q
|0.01 |
| AAAHP2671L

| NAME OF THE HOLDER

| GUNAVANTH KUMAR HUF

| G PRAKASH CHAND BAID HUF

| GOTHAMCHAND A HUF

|[IMOTILAL JAIN HUF

|[K P DOSHI (HUF)

| NANDKISHORE CHANDAK

| SUSHIL SUBHASHCHANDRAJI DHOOT
| HARISHCHAND BETALA

| KAMLESH JAGDISHBHATI LASKARI

| SRICHAND CHHABRIA

| NANALAL PURSHOTTAMDAS PARIKH HUF

20020
11500
| 6591
1439
500
[500
[500
[291
[255
[200

[100



[0.00 |

| AABHD7273D | JAVERCHAND VISHANJI DHARAMSHI (H.U.F.) ]100
|0.00 |

| AATHV6644K |VISHAL JAIN HUF . |75
|0.00 |

| AABHS9346G | SURESH SHANTILAL SHAH (HUF) |29
|0.00 |

| AABHM0539H | GUNCHANDRA CHUNILAL MEHTA (HUF) . 110
|0.00 |

| AAQHS7788P | SULTANMAL N SANGHVI |1
|0.00 |

116 | TOTAL SHARES 142111



12/13 ----

FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

DISTRIBUTION OF HOLDINGS
30-06-2018

| SHAREHOLDING OF NOMINAL |NUMBER

TOTAL |
| VALUE

/10,001
:20,001
:30,001
:40,001
:50,001

|
[1,00,001

&

5,000
10,000
20,000
30,000
40,000
50,000

1,00,000

ABOVE

169.41
|15.74
|4.56
|0.88
11.03
|0.88
|1.62

|5.88

[938020.
1944600.
1508390.
[160000.
|1244680.
|281380.
1935480.

[30238790.00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

|[2.74
[2.76
[1.48
[0.47

[0.71

| TOTAL =>
1100.00






